SIZE CHART

RUGBY LEAGUE - JERSEY

Half Chest

36

38

39

40

43

44

48

= NN = =2 A

54

62

64

CB

48

50

54

58

72

75

83

85

RUGBY LEAGUE - SLIM FIT

JERSEY

Full Chest 55|65|70 |75 | 80 | 85 90 95 100 | 105 | 110 | 115 | 120 | 125 | 130
Full Waist 50 | 55| 60| 65|70 | 75 80 85 90 95 100 | 105 | 110 | 115 | 120
Full Hips 56 | 61 |66 | 71 | 76 | 81 86 91 96 | 101 | 106 | 110 | 114 | 118 | 122
CB 46 | 48 | 54 | 60 | 63 | 68 70 72 74 76 78 80 82 84 86
RUGBY LEAGUE - SHORT

Half Waist 24 1 26| 27 | 28 | 30 32 33 35 36 41 45

*Custom clothing has a natural size variation, sizes do vary depending on the cut and style of the garment. If you find you measure in between

the measurements shown you should order the next size up. Platform Sports size guides work to a 5% size variation tolerance due to the

garments being custom manufactured.



