

# SIZE CHART

## RUGBY LEAGUE - JERSEY

Size (cm)	4	6	8	10	12	14	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Half Chest	36	38	39	40	43	44	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64
СВ	48	50	54	58	62	65	67	70	72	75	77	79	81	83	85

## RUGBY LEAGUE - SLIM FIT

### JERSEY

Size (cm)	4	6	8	10	12	14	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Full Chest	55	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120	125	130
Full Waist	50	55	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120
Full Hips	56	61	66	71	76	81	86	91	96	101	106	110	114	118	122
СВ	46	48	54	60	63	68	70	72	74	76	78	80	82	84	86

## RUGBY LEAGUE - SHORT

Size (cm)	4	6	8	10	12	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Half Waist	24	26	27	28	30	32	33	35	36	38	40	41	43	45

\*Custom clothing has a natural size variation, sizes do vary depending on the cut and style of the garment. If you find you measure in between the measurements shown you should order the next size up. Platform Sports size guides work to a 5% size variation tolerance due to the garments being custom manufactured.